
Name of the Department/Centre Name of Convener, Grievance Redressal Committee Email ID of Convener, Grievance Redressal Committee Mobile No. of Convener, Grievance Redressal Committee
Department of Microbiology Prof. Swati Saha ssaha@south.du.ac.in 9911156268
Adult, Continuing Education and Extension Prof. V. K. Dixit vk_dixit31@rediffmail.com 9871192926
Durgabai Deshmukh College of Special Education V. I. Dr. Swati Sanyal sanyalswati@yahoo.co.in 9810381964
Department of Economics Dr. Soumendu Sarkar soumendu@econdse.org 9810423224
CLUSTER INNOVATION CENTRE DR. ALKA DUTT alkaduttdu1@gmail.com 7982058582, 9625944518
Urdu Dr. Mithun Kumar mithunjnu@gmail.com 8010492073
Social Work Prof. Sanjoy Roy sanjoyroy30@gmail.com 9971352017
Department of Political Science Prof. Ujjwal Kumar Singh ujjwalksingh@gmail.com 8800788862
Department of Commerce Dr. Arun Attree arunattree@gmail.com 9811379891
Plant Molecular Biology Professor Surekha K-Agarwal katiyars@south.du.ac.in 9971963915
Department of Zoology Prof. Namita Agrawal nagrawaluci@gmail.com 9717412612
Geology Prof. G. V. R. Prasad guntupalli.vrprasad@gmail.com 9868207140
Punjabi Prof. Kulvir Gojra kulvir@yahoo.co.in 8882665488
Department of Persian Dr. Mehtab Jahan mehtabjahan6@gmail.com 9717412946
Department of Electronic Science Dr. Harsupreet Kaur harsupreetkaur@gmail.com 9811905600
Linguistics Dr. Mamta jnu.mamta@gmail.com 9818719869
Department of Chemistry Professor Ramakant rkant@chemistry.du.ac.in 9810577668
Department of Operational Research Convener: Dr. Mukesh Kumar Mehlawat , Member: Dr. Kaushal Kumarmukesh0980@yahoo.com , kaushalkaushy@gmail.com Convener: 9810642877 , Dr.Kaushal Kumar:9911669169
Department of Home Science Sakshi Wadhwa sakshi.wadhwa19@gmail.com 9811818127
Department of Commerce Ms. Poonam office@commerce.du.ac.in 8178874718
Hindi Department Prof. Sudha Singh 9718539322 singhsudha.singh66@gmail.com
Botany Dr C.S.Seth csseth52@gmail.com 9810841604
Department of Sanskrit Prof. Ved Prakash Dindoriya vpdindoriya@gmail.com 9650550957
Sociology Prof. Janaki Abraham janaki.abraham@gmail.com janaki.abraham@gmail.com
Department of Finance and Business EconomicsProf. Ananya Ghosh Dastidar agdastidar@gmail.com 9818259172
MIL&LS Prof. D. Uma Devi umadchitra@gmail.com 9811773769
Education Dr. Ananthula Raghu raghu.education@gmail.com 9963223616
Prof. Shobha Sinha Dr. Sunil Kumar (M.Ed.) vermasunilskt@gmail.com 9418083095


